
Cathay Pacific Schedule – February 2022 

1. IN-PEK    

Route Flight DOW STD STA Date 

LAXHKG CX885 D5 11:05 19:05+1 18Feb 

SFOHKG CX893 D67 23:45 06:55+2 12, 27Feb 

YVRHKG CX865 D3 0:05 06:00+1 23Feb 

YYZHKG CX829 D5 0:10 05:00+1 18Feb 

  

AMSHKG CX270 D4 12:30 06:45+1 24Feb 

LONHKG 
CX252 D1 11:15 07:00+1 14Feb 

CX238 D1 16:50 12:50+1 14Feb 

MANHKG CX216 D14 11:25 07:05+1 3, 21Feb 

  

MELHKG CX104 D57 15:40 21:45 4, 20Feb 

SYDHKG CX100 D2 15:45 21:55 15Feb 

  

TPEHKG 
CX495 D4 13:20 15:25 3, 10, 17, 24Feb 

CX479 D2 21:15 23:05 1, 8, 15, 22Feb 

  

NRTHKG CX521 D16 16:45 21:10 5, 21Feb 

KIXHKG CX507 D36 18:05 21:35 9, 26Feb 

ICNHKG CX419 D7 19:35 22:40 27Feb 

  

BKKHKG CX750 D1 11:40 15:30 14Feb 

CEBHKG CX922 D46 12:20 15:15 10, 26Feb 

CGKHKG CX796 D7 0:15 6:00 13Feb 

KULHKG CX724 D16 17:50 21:50 5, 21Feb 

MNLHKG CX902 D46 19:45 22:15 10, 26Feb 

SGNHKG 
CX764 D5 19:35 23:05 4Feb 

CX766 D7 11:15 15:00 20Feb 

HANHKG CX2754 D5 2:05 4:50 11Feb 

SINHKG CX734 D16 16:45 20:45 5, 21Feb 
 

Daily flight from Hong Kong to Beijing 

Route Flight DOW STD STA Date 

HKGPEK CX386 D12346 9:00 12:30   
HKGPEK CX386 D57 8:10 11:25   

 



2. EX-PEK     

      

Route Flight DOW STD STA Date 

PEKHKG CX391 D1234567 13:45 17:55 
The dedicated flight CX391 on PEKHKG 

sector will be arranged which is not mixed 
with other commercial passengers. 

      

Route Flight DOW STD STA Date 

HKGLAX CX884 D24 12:25 9:10 17, 22, 24Feb 

HKGSFO CX892 D256 20:00 15:55 11, 22, 26Feb 

HKGYVR CX888 D27 1:00 20:25-1 6, 22Feb 

HKGYYZ CX826 D23 19:10 21:00 1, 16Feb 

  

HKGAMS CX271 D3 0:50 6:25 23Feb 

HKGLON 
CX255 D237 1:00 6:20 6, 9, 13, 22, 27Feb 

CX237 D7 1:45 7:00 13Feb 

HKGMAN CX219 D37 1:35 6:30 2, 20Feb 

  

HKGMEL CX105 D146 0:25 12:25 3, 10, 14, 17, 19Feb 

HKGSYD CX101 D247 23:55 12:00+1 3, 6, 8, 13, 15, 22, 27Feb 

  

HKGTPE CX494 D4 10:25 12:20 3, 10, 17, 24Feb 

  

HKGNRT CX520 D16 10:30 15:35 5, 21Feb 

HKGKIX CX506 D36 10:45 15:15 9, 26Feb 

HKGICN CX418 D7 12:05 16:35 13, 27Feb 

  

HKGBKK 
CX705 D1 8:30 10:40 14Feb 

CX701 D3 16:15 18:15 23Feb 

HKGCEB CX921 D46 8:20 11:10 10, 26Feb 

HKGCGK 
CX797 D4 20:30 0:20+1 3, 10, 17, 24Feb 

CX797 D16 19:05 22:55 12, 28Feb 

HKGKUL CX725 D16 12:45 16:50 5, 21Feb 

HKGMNL CX903 D456 16:15 18:35 4, 10, 18, 26Feb 

HKGSGN 
CX799 D5 16:50 18:35 4Feb 

CX767 D7 8:25 10:15 20Feb 

HKGPNH CX605 D7 16:20 18:05 6, 20Feb 

HKGHAN CX2753 D4 23:50 1:05+1 3, 10, 17, 24Feb 

HKGSIN CX759 D16 9:15 12:50 5, 21Feb 
 



Cathay Pacific Schedule – March 2022 

1. IN-PEK 
         

Route Flight DOW STD STA Date 

SFOHKG CX893 D3 0:45 06:55+1 16Mar 

YVRHKG CX865 D56 0:05 06:00+1 11, 26Mar 

  

AMSHKG CX270 D4 12:30 06:45+1   

LONHKG CX252 D4 11:15 07:00+1 10Mar 

MANHKG CX216 D4 11:25 07:05+1 17Mar 

  

MELHKG CX104 D57 15:40 21:45   

SYDHKG CX100 D24 15:45 21:55 3, 22Mar 

  

TPEHKG CX495 D4 13:20 15:25 3, 10, 17, 24Mar 

  

NRTHKG CX521 D35 16:45 21:10 9, 25Mar 

KIXHKG CX507 D36 18:05 21:35   

ICNHKG CX419 D2 19:35 22:40 15Mar 

  

BKKHKG CX750 D35 11:40 15:30 2, 18Mar 

CEBHKG CX922 D1 12:20 15:15 14Mar 

CGKHKG 
CX796 D2 0:15 6:00 1Mar 

CX796 D5 1:30 7:15 18Mar 

KULHKG CX724 D35 17:50 21:50 9, 25Mar 

MNLHKG CX902 D1 19:45 22:15 14Mar 

SGNHKG CX764 D24 19:35 23:05 8, 24Mar 

HANHKG CX2754 D5 2:05 4:50 4Mar 

SINHKG CX734 D6 16:45 20:45 19Mar 
 

     
 

     
Daily flight from Hong Kong to Beijing 

Route Flight DOW STD STA Date 

HKGPEK CX386 D12346 9:00 12:30   
HKGPEK CX386 D57 8:10 11:25   

  
 

 

 



2. EX-PEK 
    

      

Route Flight DOW STD STA Date 

PEKHKG CX391 D1234567 13:45 17:55 
The dedicated flight CX391 on PEKHKG 

sector will be arranged which is not mixed 
with other commercial passengers. 

      

      

Route Flight DOW STD STA Date 

HKGSFO CX892 D1 20:00 15:55 14Mar 

HKGYVR CX888 D45 1:00 20:25-1 10, 25Mar 

  

HKGAMS CX271 D3 0:50 6:25   

HKGLON CX255 D3 1:00 6:20 2, 9, 23Mar 

HKGMAN CX219 D3 1:35 6:30 16Mar 

  

HKGMEL CX105 D4 0:25 12:25 3Mar 

HKGSYD CX101 D27 23:55 12:00+1 1, 6, 13, 20Mar 

  

HKGTPE CX494 D4 10:25 12:20 3, 10, 17, 24Mar 

  

HKGNRT CX520 D35 10:30 15:35 9, 25Mar 

HKGKIX CX506 D36 10:45 15:15   

HKGICN CX418 D27 12:05 16:35 6, 15Mar 

  

HKGBKK CX705 D35 8:30 10:40 2, 18Mar 

HKGCEB CX921 D1 8:20 11:10 14Mar 

HKGCGK CX797 D4 20:30 0:20+1 3, 10, 17, 24Mar 

HKGKUL CX725 D35 12:45 16:50 9, 25Mar 

HKGMNL CX903 D15 16:15 18:35 4, 14, 18, 25Mar 

HKGSGN CX799 D24 16:50 18:35 8, 24Mar 

HKGPNH CX605 D7 16:20 18:05 6Mar 

HKGHAN CX2753 D4 23:50 1:05+1 3, 17Mar 

HKGSIN CX759 D6 9:15 12:50 19Mar 

 

 


